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Wettkampf-Nr. 281

50m Brust Frauen Finale

Jahrgang 1995 und alter

A-Finale
1. Katharina Stiberg

2. Zuzana Mimovicova
3. Evelina Aizpuriete
4. Katrine Liljedahl

4. Dorothea Brandt

6. Ewa Scieszko

7. Kaja Bremer

8. Josephina Bartela
9. Martina Dankova
10. Stine Vindenes

1988
1989
1994
1995
1984
1990
1993
1994
1991
1993

NOR Bjerkvik SK

SVK SKP Kosice

LAT Swimming Club OLIMPS
DEN KVIK Kastrup

GER SG Neukolin

POL AZS-ULPL LODZ

NOR BS-LK

DEN KVIK Kastrup

CZE TJ Chemicka Usti nad Labem
NOR NTG Norway

00:32,06
00:32,42
00:32,57
00:32,63
00:32,63
00:32,93
00:33,32
00:33,66
00:33,72
00:33,97

0.67
0.55
0.85
0.71
0.70
0.65
0.77
0.69
0.74
0.73

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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